(7

FOOTBALL

MosleyFootball.com/Schedules
07/26/2024

2024 VARSITY GAME SCHEDULE

FRI August 16 (kC)

FRI August 23

FRI August 30

THU September5

THU September 12

FRI September 20 (HO)

FRI September 27
October 4

FRI October 11

FRI October 18 (sN)

THU October 24

FRI November1

* = District Game (Florida 5A, District 1)

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM EsT

HC = Homecoming

South Walton Tommy Oliver Stadium

@ Rutherford Tommy Oliver Stadium

@ Bay Tommy Oliver Stadium
Rickards Tommy Oliver Stadium
Navarre Tommy Oliver Stadium
Escambia Tommy Oliver Stadium

@ Milton * Milton High School Stadium
BYE WEEK

Niceville * Tommy Oliver Stadium
Arnold Tommy Oliver Stadium

@ Gulif Breeze *
@ Florida High

Gulf Breeze High School Stadium

Florida High Stadium

SN = Senior Night KC = Kickoff Class Exhibition

2024 GREEN TEAM (JV) GAME SCHEDULE

THU  August 22
THU  August 29
WED September 4
MON September 9
MON September 16
THU  September 26
WED October?2

2024 ORANGE

6:30 PM EST
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

TEAM (FR)

@ Gadsden County Gadsden County High Stadium

Bay Mosley High Stadium
South Walton Mosley High Stadium
@Niceville Niceville High Stadium
Fort Walton Beach Mosley High Stadium
Niceville Mosley High Stadium
@ Choctaw Joe Etheredge Stadium

GAME SCHEDULE

THU  August 22
THU  August 29
WED September 4
MON September 9
THU September 19
THU  September 26
THU  October 3

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

@ Bozeman Bozeman High Stadium
Arnold Mosley High Stadium
South Walton Mosley High Stadium
@ Niceville Niceville High Stadium

Gadsden County Mosley High Stadium
Niceville

Rutherford

Mosley High Stadium
Mosley High Stadium



