

For Latest: MosleyFootball.com/Schedules

Published: 07/26/2024

Times and Dates Subject to change

2024 VARSITY GAME SCHEDULE

_	DATE	TIME	OPPONENT	LOCATION
FRI	August 16 (KC)	7:00 PM	South Walton	Tommy Oliver Stadium
FRI	August 23	7:00 PM	@ Rutherford	Tommy Oliver Stadium
FRI	August 30	7:00 PM	@ Bay	Tommy Oliver Stadium
THU	September 5	7:00 PM	Rickards	Tommy Oliver Stadium
THU	September 12	7:00 PM	Navarre	Tommy Oliver Stadium
FRI	September 20 (HC)	7:00 PM	Escambia	Tommy Oliver Stadium
FRI	September 27	7:30 PM	@ Milton *	Milton High School Stadium
	October 4		BYE WEEK	
FRI	October 11	7:00 PM	Niceville *	Tommy Oliver Stadium
FRI	October 18 (SN)	7:00 PM	Arnold	Tommy Oliver Stadium
THU	October 24	7:00 PM	@ Gulf Breeze *	Gulf Breeze High School Stadium
FRI	November 1	7:00 PM EST	@ Florida High	Florida High Stadium

^{* =} District Game (Florida 5A, District 1) HC = Homecoming SN = Senior Night KC = Kickoff Class Exhibition

2024 GREEN TEAM (JV) GAME SCHEDULE

	DATE	TIME	OPPONENT	LOCATION
THU	August 22	6:30 PM EST	@ Gadsden County	Gadsden County High Stadium
THU	August 29	5:00 PM	Bay	Mosley High Stadium
WED	September 4	5:00 PM	South Walton	Mosley High Stadium
MON	September 9	5:00 PM	@Niceville	Niceville High Stadium
MON	September 16	6:00 PM	Fort Walton Beach	Mosley High Stadium
THU	September 26	5:00 PM	Niceville	Mosley High Stadium
WED	October 2	6:00 PM	@ Choctaw	Joe Etheredge Stadium

2024 ORANGE TEAM (FR) GAME SCHEDULE

	DATE	TIME	OPPONENT	LOCATION
THU	August 22	6:00 PM	@ Bozeman	Bozeman High Stadium
THU	August 29	7:00 PM	Arnold	Mosley High Stadium
WED	September 4	7:00 PM	South Walton	Mosley High Stadium
MON	September 9	7:00 PM	@ Niceville	Niceville High Stadium
THU	September 19	6:00 PM	Gadsden County	Mosley High Stadium
THU	September 26	7:00 PM	Niceville	Mosley High Stadium
THU	October 3	6:00 PM	Rutherford	Mosley High Stadium